MTN-017 STUDY COMMUNICATION CONTACT SHEET

General Study Implementation Related (MTN-017 Management Team)

MTN Coordinating and Operations Center (CORE)-University of Pittsburgh mtn017mgmt@mtnstopshiv.org

(PITT) and FHI 360, the Statistical and Data Management Center (SDMC-
SCHARP), and the MTN Network Laboratory (NL)

Procedural and Operational Related (FHI 360)

Kaila Gomez (00)1.919.544.7040 x11282 mtn017fhi@mtnstopshiv.org
Stephanie Horn (00)1.919.544.7040 x11274

Sherri Johnson (00)1.202.884.8000 x18677

Community Involvement Related (FHI 360)

Jonathan Lucas \ (00)1.919.544.7040 x11458 \ ilucas@fhi360.org

Data Management Related (SDMC-SCHARP)

Karen Patterson \ (00)1.206.667.7052 \ karen@scharp.org

Laboratory Related (MTN Network Laboratory)

Pam Kunjara (00)1.412.641.6393 pkunjara@mwri.magee.edu

Product Related (MTN CORE Pharmacy)

Cindy Jacobson | (00)1.412.641.8913 | roseci@mwri.magee.edu

Clinical Management/PSRT Related (MTN CORE Safety Physicians)

Katherine Bunge, Ken Ho and Devika (00)1.412.641.8947 mtn017safetymd@mtnstopshiv.org
Singh

Behavioral Related (SMS, In-Depth Interview, CASI)

Alex Carballo-Dieguez, Ivan Balan and mtn017behavior@mtnstopshiv.org

Rebecca Giguere

Rebecca Giguere and William Brown mtn017sms@mtnstopshiv.org ( SMS Troubleshooting )

Curtis Dolezal, Karen Patterson, Lynda mtn017webtrouble@mtnstopshiv.org (CASI Troubleshooting)

McVarish and Rebecca Giguere

Regulatory Related (MTN Regulatory Department)

Maria Foster, Judy Jones, Matthew mtnregulatory@mtnstopshiv.org
Johnson and Ana Palmer

MTN-017 Study Team/Site Staff Distribution Lists

MTN-017 Protocol Team mtn017protocolteam@mtnstopshiv.org
MTN-017 Site Investigators mtn017investigators@mtnstopshiv.org
MTN-017 Site Lab Personnel mtn017lab@mtnstopshiv.org

MTN-017 Site Pharmacists mtn017pharmacists@mtnstopshiv.org
MTN-017 Site Regulatory Personnel mtn017reg@mtnstopshiv.org

MTN-017 Site Study Coordinators mtn017sc@mtnstopshiv.org
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